DDS-0.e www.rudius.net/oz2m/ngnb
Designator Part Type Footprint Description Manufactuer Part Nr USE Farnell
C1 100p 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM2165C1H101JA01D THIS 1828933
C2 100p 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM2165C1H101JA01D THIS 1828933
C3 NM 0805 Capacitor
C4 NM 0805 Capacitor
C5 10n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM216R71H103JA01D THIS 8820090
C6 10n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM216R71H103JA01D THIS 8820090
C7 150p 0603 Capacitor Murata GRM1885C1H151JA01D THIS 8819874
C8 10n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM216R71H103JA01D THIS 8820090
C9 10n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM216R71H103JA01D THIS 8820090
C10 10n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM216R71H103JA01D THIS 8820090
C11 15p 0603 Capacitor Murata GRM1885C1H150JA01D THIS 8819823
C12 15p 0603 Capacitor Murata GRM1885C1H150JA01D THIS 8819823
C13 100n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM21BR71E104KA01L THIS 1828928
C14 100n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM21BR71E104KA01L THIS 1828928
C15 100n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM21BR71E104KA01L THIS 1828928
C16 10uF 1206 Capacitor AVX 12063D106KAT2A ANY 1833825
C17 100n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM21BR71E104KA01L THIS 1828928
C18 100n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM21BR71E104KA01L THIS 1828928
C19 1uf 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM216R61C105KA88D THIS 1845744
C20 10uf 1206 Capacitor AVX 12063D106KAT2A ANY 1833825
C21 10n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM216R71H103JA01D THIS 8820090
C22 1uF 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM216R61C105KA88D THIS 1845744
C23 10uF 1206 Capacitor AVX 12063D106KAT2A ANY 1833825